Bus

Rail ICE 840 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Berlin Hbf (tief) — Koln Hbf Berlin Hbf (tief) — K&ln Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Hbf (tief)

Wednesday -
Braunschweig Hbf

Thursday -
Hannover Hbf

Friday -
Herford
Biclefeld Hbf Saturday 20:45
Gutersloh Hbf Sunday —
Hamm(Westf)

Route info
Dortmund Hbf Direction: Berlin Hbf (tief)

Stops: 14
Bochum Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min
Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

.. Lilbeck
Disseldorf Flughafen g
Hamburg
» Bremerhaven b
. Groningen
Dusseldorf Hbf L Oldenburg 7 ! ]
L ah Bremen _ Gorzom
e Wiglkopa
o 12 Niedersachsen Barlin
KIn Hbf e )
Osnabrlick

Nederland B nover Fotsdam

a9 Arr1;|am Munster g "teld Tielc
RS Cotthusy-—. GOl
Eindhoven o o Leipzig - CHégebuz
| Deutschland
DussWdorf T
Aachen “adnn 2 ringe i Liberec
2 gle-f A : Chemnitz
gigue/ Koblenz ]
z|gier Praha
Frankfurt-am
Letzeblerg Main oWiirzburg - Ces
zef
Mannheim Mirnberg {ihazdpad
Saarbricken :
] ensStreetMap contributors
Karlsruhe ’@'Op P Aalig

™ |cE 840 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-840-4201066492-683984125
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-840-4201066492-683984125
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-840-4201066492-683984125

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Koéln Hbf Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Koéln Hbf
17 stops Monday 21:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:06
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Wednesday 21:06
Berlin Hbf (tief)

Thursday 21:06
Berlin-Spandau

Friday 21:06
Stendal
Wolfsburg Hbf Saturday 21:06
Hannover Hbf Sunday 21:06
Herford

Route info
Bielefeld Hbf Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Stops: 17

Gutersloh Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 36 min
Hamm(Westf)
Dortmund Hbf
Bochum Hbf
Essen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-840-4201066492-683984125

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — KéIn Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Kd&ln Hbf
17 stops Monday 21:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:09
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf (tief)

Thursday 21:09
Berlin-Spandau

Friday 21:09
Stendal
Wolfsburg Hbf Saturday 21:09
Hannover Hbf Sunday 21:09
Herford

Route info
Bielefeld Hbf Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

Stops: 17

Gutersloh Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 33 min
Hamm(Westf)
Dortmund Hbf
Bochum Hbf
Essen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

ICE 840 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-840-4201066492-683984125

